PERRYVILLE GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Date
3/14/23---Tuesday

3/23/23---Thursday
3/27/23---Monday

3/29/23---Wednesday

3/30/23---Thursday
4/3/23---Monday
4/5/23---Wednesday
4/11/23--4/14/23
4/14/23--4/15/23
4/17/23---Monday
4/18/23---Tuesday
4/20/23---Thursday
4/25/23---Tuesday
4/27/23---Thursday
4/29/23---Saturday
5/2/23---Tuesday
5/4/23---Thursday
5/9/23---Tuesday
5/13/23--5/20/23
5/27/23
6/02/23--6/03/23

Opponent

Jamboree

St. Louis Patriettes
Farmington High School
Fox High School
Fredericktown High School
Cape Central High School
St. Pius High School
Desoto JV Tournament
Hannibal Tournament
DeSoto High School
North County High School
Festus High School
Sikeston High School
Windsor High School

St. Vincent High School
Notre Dame High School
Hillsboro High School
Saxony Lutheran High School
Districts

Quarterfinals

State

Level
Varsity
Varsity

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVv
Varsity
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Home/Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

TBA
TBA
TBA

Game Time
4:30 PM
5:00pm
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

BusTime

2:30PM

3:30PM
3:30PM
TBA
TBA

3:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

2:30PM



