PERRYVILLE GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Date	Opponent	Level	Home/Away	Game Time	BusTime
3/14/23Tuesday	Jamboree	Varsity	Home	4:30 PM	
3/23/23Thursday	St. Louis Patriettes	Varsity	Away	5:00pm	2:30PM
3/27/23Monday	Farmington High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
3/29/23Wednesday	Fox High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
3/30/23Thursday	Fredericktown High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
4/3/23Monday	Cape Central High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:30PM
4/5/23Wednesday	St. Pius High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:30PM
4/11/234/14/23	Desoto JV Tournament	JV	Away	TBA	TBA
4/14/234/15/23	Hannibal Tournament	Varsity	Away	TBA	TBA
4/17/23Monday	DeSoto High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
4/18/23Tuesday	North County High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
4/20/23Thursday	Festus High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:30PM
4/25/23Tuesday	Sikeston High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:00PM
4/27/23Thursday	Windsor High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:30PM
4/29/23Saturday	St. Vincent High School	JV/V	Home	10:00 AM	
5/2/23Tuesday	Notre Dame High School	JV/V	Away	5:00 PM	3:30PM
5/4/23Thursday	Hillsboro High School	JV/V	Home	5:00 PM	
5/9/23Tuesday	Saxony Lutheran High School	Varsity	Away	4:00 PM	2:30PM
5/13/235/20/23	Districts	Varsity	TBA	TBA	
5/27/23	Quarterfinals	Varsity	TBA	TBA	
6/02/236/03/23	State	Varsity	TBA	TBA	